N

/

1709209412_Intl memo no. 918-001_- Anx B - Work Completion Report_28-02-2024_ver3.xlsx

Co MRMIIp ————
cﬁ%ﬂ%f Name of contractor Deepak S1. No. site bills reg. \ 3D 7 \
gig Carpentry Dt. site bills reg. % 17-03-202
%{/ Work done from date 03-01-2024 M-codex bill ID. ~
WOdate |————— [Workdone to date 22-02-2024 WO issued ? ‘
P Contractor bill no. GST bill required?
S1. No. | Unit/floor no Details of work Qty Units Rate ID
/wlm Block Maindoors with mortise lock 3 Sft|CP140
2% BGHG Bedroom doors with tubalar locks 3 Sft/CP141
s 5N Toilet doors with tubalar locks 2 Sft|CP141
Utilty doors with tubalar locks 1 Sft|CP141
SRy R Electric Ducts 54 Sft/CP141
Garbage Rooms 18 Sft CP141
Terrace Doors 4 Sft|CP141
Add GST @
| Total amount including taxes
Remarks: | \ LA
. oject manager Approved by QS team Approved 59399. E&L

Sign: 2




Rooms

MEASUREMENT SHEET
Company Name: MRMLLP Approved by: | Narander Reddy
Project: Gulmohar Residency Sign:
Work Description: Doors and hardware fixing
Prepared By Srinivas N
Contractor Name: Deepak Kumar
Date: 2024-17-03
“ A B c D E=AxBxCxD F
SNo. | Item Head Item Description Length Width | Height Nos. Quantity Units
1 __ Door Shutters fixing —
_o 101 Maindoors with mortise lock 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 dhi luﬁwmvﬁ.
_ Bedroom doors with tubalar locks 100 1.00 1.00 300wl G300
_ Toilet doors with tubalar locks 100 1.00 | 1.00 2,00 . T
_ Utilty doors with tubalar locks 1.00| 1.00 3 1:0058
_U 205, 301 Agm_:aooﬂm with mortise lock 1.00 1.00 200
| ui|
2 WO Block ;ﬁ Electric Ducts 1.00 1.00
| |Garbage Rooms 1.00 | 1.00
3 |HBlock |Electric Ducts 100 100

i ,vg...;h.,. 3

i
!

IR



ESTIMATE SHEET |
— [MRMLLP ] I [ Approved by: | Narander Reddy
| Gulmohar Residency T | | Sign:

_|Doors and hardware fixing N | | , I
|Srinivas N i | | | |
[Decpak [ | | |
 [2024-17-03 | 'T ,]
l
Item Head | Item Description | Quantity | Units |  Rate Amount
Doors & Loocks fixing | | [ |
jMalndoors with mortise lock l 3.00 [ No’s] 500.00 1500
__[Bedroom doors with tubalar locks | s oo | No's| 425.00 1275
_[Toilet doors with tubalar locks [ oomE No's 425.00 850
|Utilty doors with tubalar locks e oo No's 425.00 425
|B, G.H.CBlocks [Electric Ducts R ) No's 425.00 22950
I |Garbage Rooms [ 1800 |  Nos 425.00 7650
!l ?Terrsce Doors ' 4.00 l No'sl 425.00 1700
| | ]I , 36350
| | l
| : |
| [ Total Amount |
I]In words ; Thirty Five 'I'hou§[and Five Hundred Rupees Only |
T
[ T l




Allowance for Consumables

Deepak
Mallapur, Hyd.

Date: 26-02-24

In favor of: MRMLLP
Project / Site: Gulmohar Residency

Location:

Mallapur

Type of Work: Doors Fixing and Beading fitting work

Towards:

Allowance for Consumables.

S No.

Description

Amount

1

Brief description of work done: Towards Doors,door
beading and thresholds fixing and Beadir}g
fixing ,Terrace doors ,Garbage doors fixing 1in
B,C,D,G,H Blocks

Total Amount = 36350/-

Work done from date : 02-01-24 to 17-03-24.

Rs. 7270/-

Amount in words: Seven Thousand Two Hundred and Seventy Rupees Only.




Bill for Labour Charges

Deepak
Mallapur, Hyd.

Date: 26-02-24

In favor of: MRMLLP
Project / Site: Gulmohar Residency
Location: Mallapur
Type of Work: Doors Fixing and Beading fitting work
Towards: Allowance for Consumables.
| _SNo. Description Amount
) Brief description of work done: Towards Doors,door
beading and  thresholds fixing and Beading Rs. 14540/-

fixing Terrace doors ,Garbage doors fixing in
B,C.D,G,H Blocks

Total Amount = 36350/-

Work done from date : 02-01-24 to 17-03-24.

Amount in words: Forteen Thousand Five Hundred and F orty Rupees Only.




Bill for Equipment Allowance

Date: 26-02-24

Deepak
Mallapur, Hyd.
In favor of: MRMLLP
Project / Site: Gulmohar Residency
Location: Mallapur

Type of Work: Doors Fixing and Beading fitting work

Towards:

Allowance for Consumables,

S No.
1.

Description Amount
Brief description of work done: Towards Doors,door
beading and  thresholds fixing and Beading Rs. 14540/-

fixing Terrace doors ,Garbage doors fixing in
B,C,D,G,H Blocks

Total Amount = 36350/~

Work done from date - 02-01-24 to 17-03-24.

Amount in words: F orteen Thousand Five Hundred and Forty Rupees Only.




